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A/NZH B/OMIAZ IQANNINON

KOINOIOIHZH

[TEPIOEPEIAKH A/NXH A/OMIAZ KAI
B/@MIAX EKII/ZHE HITEIPOY

GEMA : OPIETIKOI NINAKEX KATATAZEHE AITHEEQGN MAGHTEIAX

Zog SwPiPfalovpe toug Tivakeg opioTikig Katdtalng withosmy svdieospoudvoy yie, m pedntein E @ATHE.
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AP.

A/A  AITHIHZ

1

N o o bk wN

12142
10952
10942
11591
13444
13428
12102

BOHOOZ BPEQONHMIOKOMQN

ETOZ TYNOZ

ANOO. NTYXIOY
2020 N.4547/2018
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N. 4386/2016
2020 N.4547/2018
2020 N.4547/2018
2020 N.4547/2018
2013 N. 3475/2006

TYNOZ
ATOA.

EMAA
ENAA
EMAA
ENAA
EMAA
FEA

EMAA

HAIKIA
avw Twv 25
KATW Twv 25
KOTW Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25
avw Twv 25

BAOMOZ
NTYXIOY
19,9
19,1
18,9
18,8
17,9
20
19,5



BOHOO> NOZHAEYTH

AP. ETOZ TYnoz BAGMOZ
A/A AITHZHZ ANOO. TYNOZ NTYXIOY AMNOA. HAIKIA ATYXIOY
1 11988 2020 N.4547/2018 ENAA avw twv 25 19,3
2 13741 2020 N. 4386/2016 ENAA Kdtw Twv 25 19,2
3 12164 2020 N. 4386/2016 ENAA KATw Twv 25 17,6
4 13669 2013 N. 3475/2006 ENAA avw twv 25 11,9



